Leading LED
Powering Solutions by
LED DRIVERS
PRODUCT CATALOG 2024
Created by a diverse team of lighting and power specialists, GRE Alpha’s wide
range of LED powering products and accessories are well suited for your LED
lighting systems, enabling high efficiency, product safety and performance. From
easy-install, integrated wiring compartments, which drastically reduce installation

(A)
Voltage Pot
Adjustable
Range
(VDC)
Max
Output
Power (per
Channel)
(W)
Total
Output
Power
(W)
min max min max min max min max
SLD25-105V- 90-305 1 5.0 3.0 5.0 0.25 5.25 5 0 5.25 3.5 5.3 25 25
SLD25-108V- 90-305 1 3.1 4.0 8.0 0.16 3.28 8 0 3.28 5.6 8.4 25 25
SLD25-110V- 90-305 1 2.5 5.0 10.0 0.13 2.63 10 0 2.63 7.0 10.5 25 25
SLD25-112V- 90-305 1 2.1 6.0 12.0 0.10 2.19 12 0 2.19 8.4 12.6 25 25
SLD25-115V- 90-305 1 1.7 7.5 15.0 0.08 1.75 15 0 1.75 10.5 15.8 25 25
SLD25-118V- 90-305 1 1.4 9.0 18.0 0.07 1.46 18 0 1.46 12.6 18.9 25 25
SLD25-121V- 90-305 1 1.2 10.5 21.0 0.06 1.25 21 0 1.25 14.7 22.1 25 25
SLD25-124V- 90-305 1 1.0 12.0 24.0 0.05 1.09 24 0 1.09 16.8 25.2 25 25
SLD25-136V- 90-305 1 0.7 18.0 36.0 0.03 0.73 36 0 0.73 25.2 37.8 25 25
SLD25-148V- 90-305 1 0.5 24.0 48.0 0.03 0.55 48 0 0.55 33.6 50.4 25 25
XLD75-112V-SI 90-305 1 5.0 6.0 12.0 0.50 5.25 12 0 5.25 8.4 12.6 60 60
XLD75-115V-SI 90-305 1 5.0 7.5 15.0 0.50 5.25 15 0 5.25 10.5 15.8 75 75
XLD75-124V-SI 90-305 1 3.1 12.0 24.0 0.31 3.30 24 0 3.30 16.8 25.2 75 75
XLD75-136V-SI 90-305 1 2.1 18.0 36.0 0.21 2.18 36 0 2.18 25.2 37.8 75 75
XLD75-148V-SI 90-305 1 1.6 24.0 48.0 0.16 1.65 48 0 1.65 33.6 50.4 75 75
XLD200-1-12V-SI 90-305 1 16.7 6.0 12.0 1.67 17.50 12 0 17.50 8.4 12.6 200 200
XLD200-1-24V-SI 90-305 1 8.3 12.0 24.0 0.83 8.75 24 0 8.75 16.8 25.2 200 200
XLD200-1-48V-SI 90-305 1 4.2 24.0 48.0 0.42 4.38 48 0 4.38 33.6 50.4 200 200
XLD200-1-70V-SI 90-305 1 2.9 35.0 70.0 0.29 3.00 70 0 3.00 49.0 73.5 200 200
XLD200-1-105V-SI 90-305 1 1.9 52.5 105.0 0.19 2.00 105 0 2.00 73.5 110.3 200 200
XLD200-2-24V-SI 90-305 2 4.2 12.0 24.0 0.42 8.75 24 0 4.38 16.8 25.2 100 200
XLD200-2-36V-SI 90-305 2 2.8 18.0 36.0 0.28 5.83 36 0 2.92 25.2 37.8 100 200
XLD200-2-48V-SI 90-305 2 2.1 24.0 48.0 0.21 4.38 48 0 2.19 33.6 50.4 100 200
XLD200-3-15V-SI 90-305 3 4.4 7.5 15.0 0.44 14.00 15 0 4.67 10.5 15.8 70 200
XLD200-3-24V-SI 90-305 3 2.8 12.0 24.0 0.28 8.75 24 0 2.92 16.8 25.2 70 200
XLD200-3-30V-SI 90-305 3 2.2 15.0 30.0 0.22 7.00 30 0 2.33 21.0 31.5 70 200
XLD200-3-36V-SI 90-305 3 1.9 18.0 36.0 0.19 5.83 36 0 1.94 25.2 37.8 70 200
XLD200-3-48V-SI 90-305 3 1.4 24.0 48.0 0.14 4.38 48 0 1.46 33.6 50.4 70 200
XLD200-4-12V-SI 90-305 4 4.2 6.0 12.0 0.42 17.50 12 0 4.38 8.4 12.6 53 200
Model Dimension
(LxWxH, mm)
Operating
Temperature (full load)

Adjustable
Range
(VDC)
Max
Output
Power (per
Channel)
(W)
Total
Output
Power
(W)
min max min max min max min max
SLD 60-110V-FC 90-264 1 5.0 5.0 10.0 0.50 5.00 10 0 5.00 7.5 11.0 50 50
SLD 60-112V-FC 90-264 1 5.0 6.0 12.0 0.50 5.00 12 0 5.00 9.0 13.2 60 60
SLD60-115V-FC 90-264 1 4.0 7.5 15.0 0.40 4.00 15 0 4.00 11.3 16.5 60 60
SLD 60-118V-FC 90-264 1 3.3 9.0 18.0 0.33 3.33 18 0 3.33 13.5 19.8 60 60
SLD 60-121V-FC 90-264 1 2.9 10.5 21.0 0.29 2.86 21 0 2.86 15.8 23.1 60 60
SLD 60-124V-FC 90-264 1 2.5 12.0 24.0 0.25 2.50 24 0 2.50 18.0 26.4 60 60
SLD 60-148V-FC 90-264 1 1.3 24.0 48.0 0.13 1.25 48 0 1.25 36.0 52.8 60 60
XLD75-112V-FC 90-305 1 5.0 6.0 12.0 0.50 5.25 12 0 5.25 8.4 12.6 60 60
XLD75-115V-FC 90-305 1 5.0 7.5 15.0 0.50 5.25 15 0 5.25 10.5 15.8 75 75
XLD75-124V-FC 90-305 1 3.1 12.0 24.0 0.31 3.30 24 0 3.30 16.8 25.2 75 75
XLD75-136V-FC 90-305 1 2.1 18.0 36.0 0.21 2.18 36 0 2.18 25.2 37.8 75 75
XLD75-148V-FC 90-305 1 1.6 24.0 48.0 0.16 1.65 48 0 1.65 33.6 50.4 75 75
XLD SI XLD 75
SLD25 SLD60 & SLD120
OUTPUT
(Standard)

(A)
Voltage Pot
Adjustable
Range
(VDC)
Max
Output
Power (per
Channel)
(W)
Total
Output
Power
(W)
min max min max min max min max
XLD200-1-12V-FC 90-305 1 16.7 6.0 12.0 1.67 17.50 12 0 17.50 8.4 12.6 200 200
XLD200-1-24V-FC 90-305 1 8.3 12.0 24.0 0.83 8.75 24 0 8.75 16.8 25.2 200 200
XLD200-1-48V-FC 90-305 1 4.2 24.0 48.0 0.42 4.38 48 0 4.38 33.6 50.4 200 200
XLD200-1-70V-FC 90-305 1 2.9 35.0 70.0 0.29 3.00 70 0 3.00 49.0 73.5 200 200
XLD200-1-105V-FC 90-305 1 1.9 52.5 105.0 0.19 2.00 105 0 2.00 73.5 110.3 200 200
XLD200-2-24V-FC 90-305 2 4.2 12.0 24.0 0.42 8.75 24 0 4.38 16.8 25.2 100 200
XLD200-2-36V-FC 90-305 2 2.8 18.0 36.0 0.28 5.83 36 0 2.92 25.2 37.8 100 200
XLD200-2-48V-FC 90-305 2 2.1 24.0 48.0 0.21 4.38 48 0 2.19 33.6 50.4 100 200
XLD200-3-15V-FC 90-305 3 4.4 7.5 15.0 0.44 14.00 15 0 4.67 10.5 15.8 70 200
XLD200-3-24V-FC 90-305 3 2.8 12.0 24.0 0.28 8.75 24 0 2.92 16.8 25.2 70 200
XLD200-3-30V-FC 90-305 3 2.2 15.0 30.0 0.22 7.00 30 0 2.33 21.0 31.5 70 200
XLD200-3-36V-FC 90-305 3 1.9 18.0 36.0 0.19 5.83 36 0 1.94 25.2 37.8 70 200
XLD200-3-48V-FC 90-305 3 1.4 24.0 48.0 0.14 4.38 48 0 1.46 33.6 50.4 70 200
XLD200-4-12V-FC 90-305 4 4.2 6.0 12.0 0.42 17.50 12 0 4.38 8.4 12.6 53 200
AC-DC LED Drivers AC-DC LED Drivers
Dual-mode Constant Current and
Constant Voltage LED Drivers
Easy-Install Integral Wiring

Voltage Pot
Adjustable
Range
(VDC)
Max
Output
Power (per
Channel)
(W)
Total
Output
Power
(W)
min max min max min max min max
XLD75-112V-SS 90-305 1 5.0 6.0 12.0 0.50 5.25 12 0 5.25 8.4 12.6 60 60
XLD75-115V-SS 90-305 1 5.0 7.5 15.0 0.50 5.25 15 0 5.25 10.5 15.8 75 75
XLD75-124V-SS 90-305 1 3.1 12.0 24.0 0.31 3.30 24 0 3.30 16.8 25.2 75 75
XLD75-136V-SS 90-305 1 2.1 18.0 36.0 0.21 2.18 36 0 2.18 25.2 37.8 75 75
XLD75-148V-SS 90-305 1 1.6 24.0 48.0 0.16 1.65 48 0 1.65 33.6 50.4 75 75
XLD200-1-12V-SS 90-305 1 16.7 6.0 12.0 1.67 17.50 12 0 17.50 8.4 12.6 200 200
XLD200-1-24V-SS 90-305 1 8.3 12.0 24.0 0.83 8.75 24 0 8.75 16.8 25.2 200 200
XLD200-1-48V-SS 90-305 1 4.2 24.0 48.0 0.42 4.38 48 0 4.38 33.6 50.4 200 200
XLD200-1-70V-SS 90-305 1 2.9 35.0 70.0 0.29 3.00 70 0 3.00 49.0 73.5 200 200
XLD200-1-105V-SS 90-305 1 1.9 52.5 105.0 0.19 2.00 105 0 2.00 73.5 110.3 200 200
XLD200-2-24V-SS 90-305 2 4.2 12.0 24.0 0.42 8.75 24 0 8.75 16.8 25.2 100 200
XLD200-2-36V-SS 90-305 2 2.8 18.0 36.0 0.28 5.83 36 0 5.83 25.2 37.8 100 200
XLD200-2-48V-SS 90-305 2 2.1 24.0 48.0 0.21 4.38 48 0 4.38 33.6 50.4 100 200
XLD200-3-15V-SS 90-305 3 4.4 7.5 15.0 0.44 14.00 15 0 14.00 10.5 15.8 70 200
XLD200-3-24V-SS 90-305 3 2.8 12.0 24.0 0.28 8.75 24 0 8.75 16.8 25.2 70 200
XLD200-3-30V-SS 90-305 3 2.2 15.0 30.0 0.22 7.00 30 0 7.00 21.0 31.5 70 200
XLD200-3-36V-SS 90-305 3 1.9 18.0 36.0 0.19 5.83 36 0 5.83 25.2 37.8 70 200
XLD200-3-48V-SS 90-305 3 1.4 24.0 48.0 0.14 4.38 48 0 4.38 33.6 50.4 70 200
XLD200-4-12V-SS 90-305 4 4.2 6.0 12.0 0.42 17.50 12 0 17.50 8.4 12.6 53 200
XLD SS
SLD25 SLD60 & SLD120
OUTPUT
(Standard)

Preset Current
(per Channel)
(A)
Current Selectable
Values (A)
Compliance
(LED) Voltage
(VDC)
Max Output Power
(per Channel)
(W)
Total Output
Power
(W)
min max
ELC15-115V-SWC 220-240 1 1.05 1.05/0.7/0.5/0.35 7.5 15 16 16
ELC15-124V-SWC 220-240 1 0.7 0.7/0.5/0.4/0.35 12 24 17 17
ELC15-136V-SWC 220-240 1 0.4 0.4/0.35/0.3/0.2 18 36 14 14
ELC25-125V-SWC 220-240 1 1.05 1.05/0.7/0.5/0.35 12.5 25 26 26
ELC25-136V-SWC 220-240 1 0.7 0.7/0.5/0.4/0.35 18 36 25 25
ELC35-136V-SWC 220-240 1 1.05 1.05/0.7/0.5/0.35 18 36 38 38
ELC50-148V-SWC 220-240 1 1.05 1.05/0.7/0.5/0.35 24 48 50 50
ELC50-136V-SWC 220-240 1 1.4 1.4/1.05/0.7/0.5 18 36 50 50
ELC 35
•	 Independent type with terminal block connectors
•	 Up to 88% efficiency
•	 User selectable output current